



STOCK DONATION INSTRUCTIONS

Gifts of stock to OutFront Minnesota are a meaningful way to help create an equitable world where all members of our communities are free to lead lives of opportunity, autonomy, and full self-expression. Your support allows us to build power within Minnesota's 2SLGBTQIA+ communities and address inequities through intersectional organizing, advocacy, education, and direct support services.

CONTACT US

To donate stock, contact Seth Goodspeed, Director of Development and Communications, at 612.767.7662 or seth@outfront.org and share the name of the securities you are transferring the approximate number of shares or dollar amount. This information will assist OutFront Minnesota in processing your donation and ensure you receive proper and timely credit for your donation.

TO TRANSFER ELECTRONICALLY

Contact your broker and provide the following information about OutFront Minnesota:

Account Name: OutFront Minnesota Community Services

Financial Institution: RBC Wealth Management

Account #: 303-47070

DTC is: #0235

TAX ID (EIN): 36-3550489

Thank You for Your Support